Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Butler - (953491) - Staines Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.88
35.31
35.47
35.75
36.57
38.75
41.21
41.86
42.10
43.76
47.09
47.59
48.79

54.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.47
35.75
34.88
35.31
36.57
38.75
41.86
41.21

42.10
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

341
329
324
317
296
249
207
197
194
172
138
134
124
89

WA Pts

324
317
341
329
296
249
197
207
194

Round

Round

F

Date

25/03/18
24/09/17
24/11/18
23/06/18
02/04/17
18/09/16
10/04/16
10/07/16
19/09/15
26/04/15
28/09/14
12/04/14
12/07/14
01/02/14

Date

24/11118
23/06/18
25/03/18
24/09/17
02/04/17
18/09/16
10/07/16
10/04/16
19/09/15

Meet

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

Staines Club Championships 2018

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Staines Club Championships 2016

MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Staines Club Championships 2015

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Staines Club Championships

MCASA Spring Development Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Meet

Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

Staines Club Championships 2018

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Staines Club Championships 2016

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

MCASA County Spring Development 2016

Staines Club Championships 2015

Venue

Elmbridge
Luton
Elmbridge Xcel
Spelthorne LC
Elmbridge Xcel
Knowle Green
Enfield

Walton on Thames
Knowle Green
Milton Keynes
Staines
Southbury
Staines

Hertfordshire

Venue

Elmbridge Xcel
Spelthorne LC
Elmbridge

Luton

Elmbridge Xcel
Knowle Green
Walton on Thames
Enfield

Knowle Green

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Staines

Staines

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Level

Level

w W A

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



43.76
47.09
48.79
47.59

54.55

Copyright 2024

172
138
124
134
89

26/04/15
28/09/14
12/07/14
12/04/14
01/02/14

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Milton Keynes
Staines
Staines
Southbury

Hertfordshire

Staines

Staines

Staines

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



