Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Butler - (953491) - Staines Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.88	341	F	25/03/18	Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018	Elmbridge	Staines	3
35.31	329	Н	24/09/17	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017	Luton	Staines	3
35.47	324	F	24/11/18	Black Swan Winter Meet 2018	Elmbridge Xcel	Staines	3
35.75	317	F	23/06/18	Staines Club Championships 2018	Spelthorne LC	Staines	4
36.57	296	F	02/04/17	Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017	Elmbridge Xcel	Staines	3
38.75	249	F	18/09/16	Staines Club Championships 2016	Knowle Green	Staines	4
41.21	207	F	10/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield	Staines	3
41.86	197	F	10/07/16	Black Swan Summer Open Meet	Walton on Thames	Staines	3
42.10	194	F	19/09/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Knowle Green	Staines	4
43.76	172	F	26/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Staines	3
47.09	138	F	28/09/14	Staines Club Championships	Staines		4
47.59	134	F	12/04/14	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Southbury	Staines	3
48.79	124	F	12/07/14	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Staines		3
54.55	89	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Staines	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.47	324	F	24/11/18	Black Swan Winter Meet 2018	Elmbridge Xcel	Staines	3
35.75	317	F	23/06/18	Staines Club Championships 2018	Spelthorne LC	Staines	4
34.88	341	F	25/03/18	Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018	Elmbridge	Staines	3
35.31	329	Н	24/09/17	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017	Luton	Staines	3
36.57	296	F	02/04/17	Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017	Elmbridge Xcel	Staines	3
38.75	249	F	18/09/16	Staines Club Championships 2016	Knowle Green	Staines	4
41.86	197	F	10/07/16	Black Swan Summer Open Meet	Walton on Thames	Staines	3
41.21	207	F	10/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield	Staines	3
42.10 Copyright 202	194 4	F	19/09/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Knowle Green	Staines Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
43.76	172	F	26/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Staines	3
47.09	138	F	28/09/14	Staines Club Championships	Staines		4
48.79	124	F	12/07/14	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Staines		3
47.59	134	F	12/04/14	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Southbury	Staines	3
54.55	89	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Staines	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS